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~ Port Pirie Pistol & Shooting Club. 28-Apr-18 9:55 PM
A\, 2018 Service & Air Open
27th & 28th April Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 12 Jeffries, Craig Ptp 549 9 91 93 91 93 88 93
B Grade

1 11 Russell, Doug Ptp 523 9 85 87 93 84 85 89
C Grade

1 8 Blight, Steven Ptp 530 6 87 90 89 88 85 91

2 24 Lemmey, Ben SSAAPARA 520 6 81 92 82 85 91 &9

3 29 Harris, Guy Ptp 496 4 83 81 80 82 86 84
D Grade

1 27 Westerlaken, Hannes Ptp 340 O 52 56 47 58 64 63
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10m Air Pistol Women (40)

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4
A Grade
DNS 28 Heinrich, Alison AURR&PC
DNS 14 Verhulst, Emily Penf
C Grade
1 10 Russell, Lyn Ptp 313 0 76 83 81 73
D Grade
1 6 Daniel, Kirsty Ptp 255 0 63 69 71 52
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10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl No. Name

A Grade
1 11 Russell, Doug

B Grade
1 5 Jamieson, Cameron

Rep

Ptp

Ptp

Total Xs
532 7
524 4

88

88

93

89

87

88
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Service Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
A Grade
1 15 Rehn, Jason SAP&SC 847 226 234 104 165 118
2 18 Curyer, Simon Mypo 845 226 239 93 169 118
3 26 Morrison, Campbell SAP&SC 827 224 218 113 155 117
DNS 13 Godbolt, Reggie Paug
B Grade
=1 7 Grenfell, Simon Ptp 813 215 221 106 155 116
=] 21 Quinn, Richard SAP&SC 813 220 229 99 154 111
3 9 Zubrinich, Alan Ptp 800 198 226 101 157 118
C Grade
1 19 Hobbs, Peter Penf 773 206 188 97 168 114
2 23 Hamilton, Chris. SSAAPARA 680 115 198 102 155 110
3 22 Gowland, Warren SSAAPARA 618 148 206 48 107 109
D Grade
1 17 Nelles, Brian Noarl 611 136 162 68 143 102
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.
Master
1 18
A Grade
1 16
2 26
3 15
4 21
DNS 13
B Grade
1 2
2
3 9
4 23
C Grade
1 8
D Grade
*1 3
2 12
3 20
4 24
5 1
6 25
7 17
8 22
9 19
10 4
11 27

Name

Curyer, Simon

Hassall, Gareth
Morrison, Campbell
Rehn, Jason

Quinn, Richard
Godbolt, Reggie

Clark, John

Grenfell, Simon
Zubrinich, Alan
Hamilton, Chris.

Blight, Steven

Wilsdon, Josh
Jeffries, Craig
Johnston, Ann
Lemmey, Ben
Avard, John
Beaumont, Phil
Nelles, Brian
Gowland, Warren
Hobbs, Peter
Welke, Tom

Westerlaken, Hannes

Rep

Mypo

SAP&SC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC
Paug

SAP&SC
Ptp

Ptp
SSAAPARA

Ptp

Ptp

Ptp

Paug
SSAAPARA
Ptp
SSAAPARA
Noarl
SSAAPARA
Penf

Ptp

Ptp

Total

871

877
869
867
855

843
833
829
793

808

801
788
757
723
716
690
690
683
670
602
538

50

224

230
228
226
223

204
212
217
184

217

207
202
208
158
153
151
183
166
135
111

73

25

238

239
239
238
225

233
229
230
224

215

215
214
225
199
200
199
208
207
175
203
131

25

115

113
109
110
114

112
108
105

96

98

101
97
83

105
95
71
58
55
82
65
85

175

177
174
176
176

177
168
157
173

163

162
161
150
150
164
153
148
143
162
140
165

10

119

118
119
117
117

117
116
120
116

115

116
114
91
111
104
116
93
112
116
83
84
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 SO
A Grade
1 18 Curyer, Simon Mypo 624 247 140 142 95
2 15 Rehn, Jason SAP&SC 610 242 123 149 96
3 26 Morrison, Campbell SAP&SC 609 246 139 130 94
DNS 13 Godbolt, Reggie Paug
B Grade
=1 2 Clark, John SAP&SC 591 230 128 136 97
=1 7 Grenfell, Simon Ptp 591 237 129 132 93
3 12 Jeffries, Craig Ptp 583 238 127 132 86
4 21 Quinn, Richard SAP&SC 547 226 132 98 91
5 9 Zubrinich, Alan Ptp 543 235 109 127 72
C Grade
1 3 Wilsdon, Josh Ptp 563 224 113 132 94
2 23 Hamilton, Chris. SSAAPARA 529 205 116 136 72
3 19 Hobbs, Peter Penf 512 200 106 120 86
4 24 Lemmey, Ben SSAAPARA 503 213 112 133 45
5 22 Gowland, Warren SSAAPARA 427 190 53 125 59
D Grade
*1 16 Hassall, Gareth SAP&SC 595 240 123 137 95
*2 20 Johnston, Ann Paug 561 234 127 123 77
3 25 Beaumont, Phil SSAAPARA 466 182 79 123 82
4 4 Welke, Tom Ptp 356 158 36 98 o4
DNS 14 Verhulst, Emily Penf
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